
California Personnel Office Directory

Physical Address:
300 Capitol Mall, Suite 300
Sacramento, CA 95814

Chief, Human Resources:
Mailing Address: Gerard Anderson (916) 445-5712 ganderson@sco.ca.gov

P.O. Box 942850
Sacramento, CA 94250-5877 Assistant Chief:

Suzanne Eaker (916) 324-3845 seaker@sco.ca.gov

Public Phone Number:
(916) 322-6203 Staff Services Manager II:

Priscilla Miranda (916) 322-1919 pmiranda@sco.ca.gov

*Fax:
(916) 445-0531 Transactions Manager:

Maggie Barbera (916) 327-2990 mbarbera@sco.ca.gov

Labor Relations:
Anisha Simmons-Marshall (916) 322-9088 asimmons@sco.ca.gov

Agency Codes

051 Tyrone Cook (916) 324-4827 tcook@sco.ca.gov
Annie Ho (916) 322-0644 aho@sco.ca.gov
Megan Jennings (916) 323-8866 mjennings@sco.ca.gov
Marisa Martinez (916) 327-6396 mmmartinez@sco.ca.gov
Sheila Martinez (916) 323-5963 smartinez@sco.ca.gov
Elisa Wong (916) 324-3844 ewong@sco.ca.gov

917 Board of State and Community Corrections:
Margaret Flores (916) 322-6211 mflores@sco.ca.gov

051, 796 SCO Executive Office / California Senior Legislature:
Vacant (916) 322-8142 ‐

036 Colorado River Board:
Margaret Flores (916) 322-6211 mflores@sco.ca.gov

002, 004 Statutory Officers:
Crystal Hernandez, SSM (916) 323-3321 chernandez@sco.ca.gov

Last Updated 04/13/2015

CALIFORNIA STATE CONTROLLER’S OFFICE
HUMAN RESOURCES OFFICE

*All employee information is subject to the Privacy Act of 1977.

Confidential information should not  be sent via fax.


